No. Name

5 AMANDA DARLENE BENTON
7 KEVIN WAYNE BLACKFORD
9 ROBERT CHARLES BORSKI
14 IRENE RICHTER COOPER
25 DANIEL AARON ESTEL
36 ROLAN GARWOOD HILLMAN
45 GLENWOOD KRAMER JR
46 CYNTHIA HEISE KRAMER
49 GARY CHRISTOPHER LECAMU
50 BARBARA LEHNE
52 JENNIFER RENEE LINDKE
55 ABEL BILLY MARTINEZ
56 TRACY MERLE MEADOR
58 MARK SCOTT MILLER
59 ADELAIDA MIRANDA
66 RUSSELL WADE NIGH
69 HELEN MARIE PANETTI
70 SARA ANNE PARKER
74 FRANCES POLITI
77 GLORIA LISERIO ROCHA
81 TERESA SCHINDLER MILLER
85 SUSAN DIANNE STYERS
93 JOSE ALNARDO VELEZ
96 MADELINE HERRIN WILSON
102 VINCE EUGENE YOKOM
103 ROBIN PAULA YOKOM
6 DIANA SUE BLACKFORD
8 HERSHEL EUGENE BLACKFORD
12 MARK ANTHONY BROWN
15 SHELLY DENISE CUNNINGHAM
18 TAMMY LYNN DRAPER COLE
21 JOE DAVID ENGELKE
22 AHONNA OGLE ENGELKE
35 CHERYL WHITE GWALTNEY
38 CONNIE K HUCKINS
43 VERONICA C KLAUSMEYER
47 DORIS ECCLES KYLLONEN
62 JAMES ROBERT NEEDHAM
63 DORIS SINGLETARY NEEDHAM
67 JOSEPHINE JULIET OWEN
75 STELLA JENA QUALLS
87 DANIEL WAYNE TOMPKINS
97 JAMES BOWIE WOODLEY
23 CAROL CHAMBERLAND EPLEN
24 WILLIAM MORRIS EPLEN
17 BEATRIZ DE LA CRUZ- MERLOCK
28 JUDITH LYNN FERGUSON
29 HARRY GLYNN FERGUSON
30 MARY ANN GARCIA
57 PATRICK JOHN MERLOCK
60 MELISSA EILENE MOREHEAD
61 TRAVIS OWEN MOREHEAD
79 ABRAHAM WILLIAM SANCHEZ
80 JACOB REY SANCHEZ
19 SHERMAN MICHAEL EDEN
20 SYLVIA MORELAND EDEN
92 ANTHONY PAUL VARDILOS
64 DEBRA JEAN NICKERSON
65 MICHAEL FLOYD NICKERSON
99 CLAUDIA ANN WOOLERY
100 PERRY LEONARD WOOLERY IIi
101 ELAINE M YERTY

State ID
2125893575
2163596972
1006776615
1006663922
1039892748
1006745034
1006681775
1006681768
1006689811
1006703176
1154397068
1006681878
1006758893
2129100076
1174949172
1006730977
1006670208
1022263714
1006738902
1031339279
2142491231
1006738514
2120967137
1006675719
1187818855
1187818552
1216118391
1216169900
1005786008
1006739429
1210694029
1148480157
1147145007
1016876036
2154189668
1006741820
1015099106
1006738859
1006738863
1150782722
1006711058
1156045860
1006675386
1006700654
1006700497
1012417757
1020539746
1020652979
1009206848
1105063607
1020810008
1020490781
2166042363
2184753670
1006732105
1006732114
1006801809
2164359469
1126844928
1031234941
1031537796
1013443463

Polling Place
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX

Time

5/22/2024 17:48
5/22/2024 17:50
5/22/2024 17:25
5/22/2024 10:01
5/22/2024 14:22

5/22/2024 9:50
5/22/2024 11:19
5/22/2024 11:19
5/22/2024 12:04
5/22/2024 10:08
5/22/2024 17:36
5/22/2024 10:59

5/22/2024 8:04

5/22/2024 8:06
5/22/2024 13:25
5/22/2024 17:35
5/22/2024 12:43
5/22/2024 17:36
5/22/2024 10:08
5/22/2024 16:39

5/22/2024 8:06
5/22/2024 16:09
5/22/2024 17:36

5/22/2024 9:09
5/22/2024 10:09
5/22/2024 10:09
5/22/2024 16:12
5/22/2024 16:12
5/22/2024 15:51
5/22/12024 14:54
5/22/2024 17:09
5/22/2024 15:16
5/22/2024 13:12
5/22/2024 11:48

5/22/2024 8:29
5/22/2024 16:22

5/22/2024 9:15
5/22/2024 15:06
5/22/2024 15:06
5/22/2024 10:11
5/22/2024 18:35
52212024 13:24
5/22/2024 16:45

5/22/2024 8:10

5/22/2024 8:10
5/22/2024 16:04
5/22/2024 15:59
5/22/2024 15:59
5/22/2024 16:35

5/22/2024 9:19
5/22/2024 13:19
5/22/2024 13:19

5/22/2024 9:20

5/22/2024 9:20
5/22/2024 12:39
52212024 12:43
5/22/2024 10:36

512212024 9:49

5/22/2024 9:49
5/22/2024 15:18
5/22/2024 15:19
5/22/2024 10:42

Precinct
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
104
104
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
208
208
208
209
209
209
209
209



39 GERALD ANTHONY INGRAM
71 BERTRAM LARRY PARR JR
73 LACEY ANNETTE PITCHFORD
26 TIMOTHY HAMPTON FAGAN
27 ALICE SUE FAGAN
32 KAREN ANN GONZALES
90 GEORGIA KATHLEEN TRIPLETT
54 MICHAEL L MARTIN
82 BRACKIN ALLEN SMITH
95 KATHRYN FURRH WAGNER
11 WILLIAM HENRY BROMAN JR
34 THOMAS RANDOLPH GRAHAM
53 TERESA WEST MANCUSO
10 BRIGITTE JOSETTE BRAUX
37 CHARLOTTE ANN HOWARD
51 YOLANDA LIGAS
68 DAVID PALMER
72 JILLIAN LOUISE PIKE
88 CONNIE J TOSTEN
89 DAVID ALFRED TOSTEN
94 JAMES RONNIE WADDLE
98 INA BARNETT WOODS

1 CAROL E ADAMS

2 LAURIE ANN BAYERN

3 MARK BAYERN
31 APRIL KRISTINA GIBSON
76 LESHA D ROBERTS
83 CANDY LEA SNOW
86 RICHARD JOHN TAYLOR
16 PATRICIA NEWTON DAWSON
33 CARRIE PRAZAK GOURLEY
48 MICHELLE VIVIEN LAVIN
40 KRISTI NICOLE JONES
41 NANCY SCOGGINS KEITHLEY
42 RICHARD ALLEN KEITHLEY
78 LILLIE BETH RUBY
44 ROBERT CHARLES KNOX
91 EVELYN CLIVER TURLINGTON
84 AMANDA E STEVENS
13 SANDRA CHAVEZ

4 JUSTIN GLENN BECKENDORFF

1006772673
1113766026
1006751188
1007248822
1000052889
1006794735
2184014515
1117581082
1100700234
1006780337
1100021051
1115577904
1008541263
1167760217
2180021410
2166378318
2166390169
1031074414
1086859789
1038185265
1100630214
1006935600
2157322170
2147471806
1172305621
1035987902
1113097755
1006690929
1213432394
1006706709
1017138457
1145012406
1113628258
1104872097
1104872084
1183676379
1006633652
1006751525
1012287685
1114234768
1013515391

EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER
EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER
EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER
EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

5/22/2024 10:35
5/22/2024 16:34

5/22/2024 8:03
5/22/2024 11:26
5/22/2024 11:25
5/22/2024 12:36
5/22/2024 10:28
5/22/2024 13:43
5/22/2024 17:03
5/22/2024 10:12
5/22/2024 13:19

5/22/2024 9:51

5/22/2024 8:32
5/22/2024 12:41
5/22/2024 10:15
5/22/2024 11:20
5/22/2024 11:17
5/22/2024 16:23
5/22/2024 12:16
5/22/2024 12:16
5/22/2024 12:39
5/22/2024 10:16
5/22/2024 13:47
5/22/2024 17:35
5/22/2024 17:36
5/22/2024 13:17
5/22/2024 17:47

5/22/2024 9:03
5/22/2024 11:32
5/22/2024 10:37
5/22/2024 10:17

5/22/2024 9:06
5/22/2024 17:14
5/22/2024 11:26
5/22/2024 11:27
5/22/2024 12:44
5/22/2024 12:25
5/22/2024 14:57
5/22/2024 14:40
5/22/2024 17:26
5/22/2024 17:35

313
313
313
106
106
106
106
314
314
314
418
418
418
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
420
207
207
207
207
207
207
208
208
208
209
209
209
209
313
313
101
312
418
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